
Name of the Corporate Debtor

VIJAY TRADING 
COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP 28-03-2022

List of Creditors 03.05.2022
List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors Amount in Rs.

S.No Name of Creditor Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Cliam 

Admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
Security 
interest

Whethe
r

related
party?

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount covered 
by Guarantee

% % of
voting

share in
CoC

Amun
t of 

Conti
ngent 
claim

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutu
al 

dues 
that 
may 

be set-
off

Amoun
t of 

Claim 
rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 
under verification

Remarks if any

1 State Bank of India 30.04.2022 1,15,09,00,000 1,15,09,00,000 CC Limits
As per 
Form-C

No As per Form-C -                   100% -   -    -     -                          

1,15,09,00,000          1,15,09,00,000        

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim admitted

Annexure-1


